Fulton School
District
Credit/Purchase
Card Information
2020-21

Purchase Cards issued by BMO/Spend Dynamics

Account Issuer
BMO
BMO
BMO
BMO
BMO
BMO
BMO
BMO
BMO
BMO
BMO

Updated 12.22.20

Status

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Employee Name

Chad Podolak

Fulton Schools Corp Summary
Fulton Schools Decl Bal Card Summary
Fulton Schools Dept Card Summary
Fulton Schools Ghost Card Summary
Fulton Schools One Card Summary
Greg Wolfe

Jennifer Upton

Mike Myers

Paul Avery

Paul Hungerford

Account Name

Chad Podolak
Fulton Schools
Fulton Decl Bal Cards
Fulton Dept Cards
Fulton Ghost Cards
Fulton One Cards
Greg Wolfe
Jennifer Upton
Mike Myers

Paul Avery

Paul Hungerford

Credit Limit
1,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
1,000.00
2,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
3,000.00






